To: 11/12/24, 3:46 PM	Page: 1 of 5	202	4-11-18 17:01:2	6 GMT Division of Corpo	13055036 ralions	912	From: Infante Multi
	12	Div	vision of C	prierrof orgoration g coversion		59-	7
na Sasa na	Note: Please pri	nt this page at	nd use it as	a' cover she		audit number	5
	(snown			76280 3j)))			
:	Note: DO NOT h	it the REFRE	H24000376		your browser fr	om this page.	
		Doing so v	vill generat	e another cov	ver sheet.		
		sion of Corpo Number :	rations (850)617-6	383			
	Acco Phon	unt Name : unt Number : e : Number :	1202200001	73 106	S INC	4 T.4 5072	
	••Enter the em annual re	ail address f eport mailing	for this bu	usiness enti nly one ema:	ty to be used il address plea	for future HOY I Co	
	Email Add	:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-0-	
2:05	LLCAN	AND/REST	ATE/CO A LO C	RRECT OI UBANO L	R M/MG RES LC	SIGN 2.09	
= IVEC		ertificate of St ertified Copy age Count	ațus 		0 0 01		G _i
PITCFIVED		timated Char	gė		\$25.00		
						·	-
E	lectronic Filing	Menu C	orporate	iling Men	u .	Help H202 61 N	on
https://efile.sunbiz.org	yscripts/efilcovr.exe					XU3IM3.	1.T T. I

COVER LETTER

13055036912

1

то:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

To

AJO A LO CUBANO LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DANIEL S PEREZ

Name of Person

Firm/Company

609 c 20th st

Address

Hialeah, FL 33013

City/State and Zip Code

DP021286@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

:

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 To:

2024-11-18 17:01:26 GMT

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AJO A LO CUBANO LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as It now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 01/07/2022 and assigned

Florida document number 1.22000022597

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street add	Iress
	City,	Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to mcrely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

To:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	VICTOR H SUAREZ ARROYO	609 E 20TH ST HIALEAH FL 33013	\$\dd
			Петоче
			Change
	<u></u>		🗆 Add
			Петоче
			Change
			🗆 🗛 🗠
			🛛 Remove
			Change
			□ ∧dd
			🗆 Remove
		<u></u>	□Change
			🗆 Add
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	 	 ······································

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	11/18
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Typed of printed name of signce